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Jahrgang 2010-2011
1 Zürcher Luca (2010) 20.00

+ Zihlmann Janick (2010) 10.00
+ Zemp Silvan (2010) 10.00

 
1 a Lüscher Silvan (2010) 20.00

+ Krummenacher Severin (2010) 10.00
+ Wicki Elias (2010) 10.00

 
1 b Locher Kilian (2011) 20.00

+ Salzmann Michael (2010) 10.00
+ Marthaler Jerome (2011) 10.00

1 Zurflüh Kilian (2011) 19.75
+ Zeller Loris (2011) 10.00
+ Renggli David (2011) 9.75

1 Lustenberger Adrian (2010) 19.75
+ Pache Yannis (2010) 9.75
+ Berger Lorenz (2010) 10.00

1 a Hasler Oliver (2011) 19.75
+ Brun Matteo (2011) 10.00
+ Fluri Kenzo (2011) 9.75

1 b Flükiger Sascha (2010) 19.75
+ Notz Livio (2011) 10.00
+ Aeschlimann Noe (2010) 9.75

1 Fankhauser Lars (2010) 19.75
+ Santschi Lucio (2010) 9.75
+ Ruch Ivo (2010) 10.00

1 Burren Joel (2011) 19.75
+ Kunz Valentin (2010) 10.00
+ von Allmen Manuel (2010) 9.75

1 Schaar Emilian (2010) 19.50
+ Burkhalter Steve (2011) 9.75
+ Scheuner Tim (2010) 9.75

1 Glücki Patrik (2010) 19.50
+ Peter Silvan (2010) 9.75
+ Roos David (2010) 9.75

1 Dähler Mike (2010) 19.50
+ Stucki Thomas (2010) 9.75
+ Baumgartner Oli (2011) 9.75

1 Hebeisen Rafael (2011) 19.00
+ Salzmann Manuel (2011) 10.00
- Hodel Loris (2010) 9.00

1 Wyss Damiano (2010) 18.75
- Rolli Marc (2010) 8.75
+ Jakob Kaspar (2010) 10.00

1 Hodel Loris (2010) 18.75
+ Lustenberger Silvan (2011) 9.75
- Hebeisen Rafael (2011) 9.00

1 Flury Matthias (2010) 18.75
- Scheuner Tim (2010) 9.00
+ Lehmann Julian (2011) 9.75

1 a Renggli David (2011) 18.75
+ Wüthrich Adrian (2011) 10.00
o Zurflüh Kilian (2011) 8.75

1 b Fluri Kenzo (2011) 18.75
+ Kunz Flynn (2011) 10.00
o Hasler Oliver (2011) 8.75

1 Burkhalter Silvan (2010) 18.75
o Fankhauser Kevin (2010) 8.75
+ Arni Silvan (2010) 10.00

1 a Schlup Kilian (2011) 18.50
- Lehmann Julian (2011) 8.75
+ Brun Elias (2011) 9.75

1 b Rolli Marc (2010) 18.50
- Wyss Damiano (2010) 8.75
+ Peter Silvan (2010) 9.75

1 a Fankhauser Kevin (2010) 18.50
+ Burkhalter Silvan (2010) 9.75
- Dolder Simon (2010) 8.75

1 b Dolder Simon (2010) 18.50
+ Lipp Adrian (2010) 9.75
- Fankhauser Kevin (2010) 8.75

1 Zemp Silvan (2010) 18.50
+ Käser Matteo (2011) 10.00
o Zürcher Luca (2010) 8.50

1 Zeller Loris (2011) 18.50
o Zurflüh Kilian (2011) 8.50
+ Blaser Kevin (2011) 10.00

1 a Wicki Elias (2010) 18.50
+ Jakob Kaspar (2010) 10.00
o Lüscher Silvan (2010) 8.50

1 b von Allmen Manuel (2010) 18.50
+ Beer Aaron (2011) 9.75
o Burren Joel (2011) 8.75

1 a Kunz Valentin (2010) 18.50
o Burren Joel (2011) 8.50
+ Brun Matteo (2011) 10.00

1 b Krummenacher Severin (2010) 18.50
o Lüscher Silvan (2010) 8.50
+ Wüthrich Niklas (2010) 10.00

1 Käser Matteo (2011) 18.50
o Zemp Silvan (2010) 8.50
+ Kunz Flynn (2011) 10.00

1 Emmenegger Patrik (2010) 18.50
o Ruch Ivo (2010) 8.50
+ Beer Aaron (2011) 10.00

1 Aeschlimann Noe (2010) 18.50
+ Arni Silvan (2010) 10.00
o Flükiger Sascha (2010) 8.50

1 Zihlmann Janick (2010) 18.25
o Zürcher Luca (2010) 8.50
+ Notz Livio (2011) 9.75

1 Stucki Thomas (2010) 18.25
o Dähler Mike (2010) 8.50
+ Santschi Lucio (2010) 9.75

1 Salzmann Michael (2010) 18.25
+ Marthaler Jerome (2011) 9.75
o Locher Kilian (2011) 8.50

1 a Ruch Ivo (2010) 18.25
+ Emmenegger Patrik (2010) 9.75
o Fankhauser Lars (2010) 8.50

1 b Roos David (2010) 18.25
+ Wüthrich Niklas (2010) 9.75
o Glücki Patrik (2010) 8.50

1 a Lustenberger Silvan (2011) 18.25
o Hodel Loris (2010) 8.50
+ Götschi Jan (2011) 9.75

1 b Lipp Adrian (2010) 18.25
o Dolder Simon (2010) 8.50
+ Burkhalter Steve (2011) 9.75

1 Husmann Lukas (2010) 18.25
o Berger Lorenz (2010) 8.50
+ Salzmann Manuel (2011) 9.75

1 Berger Lorenz (2010) 18.25
+ Husmann Lukas (2010) 9.75
o Lustenberger Adrian (2010) 8.50

1 Baumgartner Oli (2011) 18.25
+ Blaser Kevin (2011) 9.75
o Dähler Mike (2010) 8.50

1 Scheuner Tim (2010) 17.50
- Flury Matthias (2010) 9.00
o Schaar Emilian (2010) 8.50

1 Wüthrich Adrian (2011) 17.25
o Renggli David (2011) 8.50
- Pache Yannis (2010) 8.75

1 a Pache Yannis (2010) 17.25
o Lustenberger Adrian (2010) 8.50
- Wüthrich Adrian (2011) 8.75

1 b Lehmann Julian (2011) 17.25
- Schlup Kilian (2011) 8.75
o Flury Matthias (2010) 8.50

1 Götschi Jan (2011) 17.25
- Brun Elias (2011) 8.75
o Lustenberger Silvan (2011) 8.50

1 Brun Elias (2011) 17.25
- Götschi Jan (2011) 8.75
o Schlup Kilian (2011) 8.50

1 Peter Silvan (2010) 17.25
o Glücki Patrik (2010) 8.75
o Rolli Marc (2010) 8.50

1 a Marthaler Jerome (2011) 17.25
o Salzmann Michael (2010) 8.75
o Locher Kilian (2011) 8.50

1 b Kunz Flynn (2011) 17.25
o Fluri Kenzo (2011) 8.50
o Käser Matteo (2011) 8.75
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1 Wüthrich Niklas (2010) 17.00
o Roos David (2010) 8.50
o Krummenacher Severin (2010) 8.50

1 a Santschi Lucio (2010) 17.00
o Fankhauser Lars (2010) 8.50
o Stucki Thomas (2010) 8.50

1 b Salzmann Manuel (2011) 17.00
o Hebeisen Rafael (2011) 8.50
o Husmann Lukas (2010) 8.50

1 Notz Livio (2011) 17.00
o Flükiger Sascha (2010) 8.50
o Zihlmann Janick (2010) 8.50

1 Jakob Kaspar (2010) 17.00
o Wicki Elias (2010) 8.50
o Wyss Damiano (2010) 8.50

1 a Burkhalter Steve (2011) 17.00
o Schaar Emilian (2010) 8.50
o Lipp Adrian (2010) 8.50

1 b Brun Matteo (2011) 17.00
o Hasler Oliver (2011) 8.50
o Kunz Valentin (2010) 8.50

1 Blaser Kevin (2011) 17.00
o Baumgartner Oli (2011) 8.50
o Zeller Loris (2011) 8.50

1 a Beer Aaron (2011) 17.00
o von Allmen Manuel (2010) 8.50
o Emmenegger Patrik (2010) 8.50

1 b Arni Silvan (2010) 17.00
o Aeschlimann Noe (2010) 8.50
o Burkhalter Silvan (2010) 8.50

Jahrgang 2014-2015
1 Stettler Nick (2014) 20.00

+ Hebeisen Christian (2014) 10.00
+ Distel Livio (2015) 10.00

 
1 Ledermann Elias (2014) 20.00

+ Schluchter Janis (2014) 10.00
+ Graber Jan (2014) 10.00

 
1 Gafner Remo (2014) 20.00

+ Franz Joshua (2014) 10.00
+ Zaugg Marco (2015) 10.00

1 Mader Finn (2015) 19.75
+ Burger Adrian (2015) 9.75
+ Fallegger Mathias (2015) 10.00

1 Fankhauser Manuel (2014) 19.75
+ Stucki Kevin (2015) 10.00
+ Widmer Noah (2014) 9.75

1 Emmenegger Fabio (2015) 19.75
+ Strapek Samuel (2015) 10.00
+ Brechbühl Luca (2015) 9.75

1 Burla Fabian (2014) 19.75
+ Ferreira Noa (2014) 9.75
+ Sempach Henry (2014) 10.00

1 a Beer Laurin (2014) 19.75
+ Wicki Kilian (2014) 10.00
+ Rüfli Florian (2014) 9.75

1 b Baumgartner Ben (2014) 19.75
+ Rüegsegger Luan (2015) 9.75
+ Zemp Christian (2014) 10.00

1 c Bart Till (2014) 19.75
+ Bucher Mario (2014) 10.00
+ Aegerter Dario (2015) 9.75

1 a Reist Lars (2014) 19.50
+ Blaser Nino (2014) 9.75
+ Johann Linus (2015) 9.75

1 b Marschall Luca (2015) 19.50
+ Blum Matthias (2015) 9.75
+ Gossiaux Rafael (2014) 9.75

1 Hofstetter Sandro (2014) 19.50
+ Lauper Damian (2014) 9.75
+ Zaugg Patrik (2014) 9.75

1 a Gerber Fabian (2014) 19.00
- Weder Florian (2014) 9.00
+ Schlüchter Nino (2015) 10.00

1 b Fankhauser Kevin (2014) 19.00
- Hänni Leo (2014) 9.00
+ Haas Dario (2015) 10.00

1 Weder Florian (2014) 18.75
- Gerber Fabian (2014) 9.00
+ Burger Adrian (2015) 9.75

1 a Zaugg Patrik (2014) 18.75
+ Lüthi Lukas (2014) 10.00
o Hofstetter Sandro (2014) 8.75

1 b Sempach Henry (2014) 18.75
+ Jörg Nelio (2014) 10.00
o Burla Fabian (2014) 8.75

1 Ferreira Noa (2014) 18.75
o Burla Fabian (2014) 8.75
+ Hebeisen Christian (2014) 10.00

1 Zemp Christian (2014) 18.50
+ Haussener Luca (2014) 10.00
o Baumgartner Ben (2014) 8.50

1 Zaugg Marco (2015) 18.50
+ Schöpfer Lukas (2014) 10.00
o Gafner Remo (2014) 8.50

1 a Widmer Noah (2014) 18.50
+ Willener Ben (2014) 10.00
o Fankhauser Manuel (2014) 8.50

1 b Wicki Kilian (2014) 18.50
o Beer Laurin (2014) 8.50
+ Lauper Damian (2014) 10.00

1 Stucki Kevin (2015) 18.50
o Fankhauser Manuel (2014) 8.50
+ Scherer Alex (2015) 10.00

1 Rüegsegger Luan (2015) 18.50
o Baumgartner Ben (2014) 8.50
+ Strapek Samuel (2015) 10.00

1 Johann Linus (2015) 18.50
+ Hirschi Manuel (2015) 10.00
o Reist Lars (2014) 8.50

1 a Häberli Leo (2014) 18.50
o Graber Jan (2014) 8.50
+ Haussener Luca (2014) 10.00

1 b Graber Jan (2014) 18.50
+ Häberli Leo (2014) 10.00
o Ledermann Elias (2014) 8.50

1 Bucher Mario (2014) 18.50
o Bart Till (2014) 8.50
+ Fankhauser Felix (2015) 10.00

1 Blaser Nino (2014) 18.50
o Reist Lars (2014) 8.75
+ Steffen Marco (2014) 9.75

1 Aegerter Dario (2015) 18.50
+ Bürgi Nino (2015) 10.00
o Bart Till (2014) 8.50

1 Willener Ben (2014) 18.25
o Widmer Noah (2014) 8.50
+ Lüthi Lukas (2014) 9.75

1 Schluchter Janis (2014) 18.25
o Ledermann Elias (2014) 8.50
+ Jörg Nelio (2014) 9.75

1 Rüfli Florian (2014) 18.25
+ Kobel Florian (2014) 9.75
o Beer Laurin (2014) 8.50

1 Kobel Florian (2014) 18.25
o Rüfli Florian (2014) 8.50
+ Schöpfer Lukas (2014) 9.75

1 Hirschi Manuel (2015) 18.25
o Johann Linus (2015) 8.50
+ Blum Matthias (2015) 9.75

1 Fallegger Mathias (2015) 18.25
+ Kohler Elias (2015) 9.75
o Mader Finn (2015) 8.50

1 Distel Livio (2015) 18.25
+ Fankhauser Felix (2015) 9.75
o Stettler Nick (2014) 8.50

1 Brechbühl Luca (2015) 18.25
+ Scherer Alex (2015) 9.75
o Emmenegger Fabio (2015) 8.50

1 Hänni Leo (2014) 18.00
- Fankhauser Kevin (2014) 9.00
- Franz Joshua (2014) 9.00

1 Franz Joshua (2014) 17.75
o Gafner Remo (2014) 8.75
- Hänni Leo (2014) 9.00

2 Steffen Marco (2014) 17.50
- Gossiaux Rafael (2014) 9.00
o Blaser Nino (2014) 8.50
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1 Gossiaux Rafael (2014) 17.50
- Steffen Marco (2014) 9.00
o Marschall Luca (2015) 8.50

1 Bürgi Nino (2015) 17.50
o Aegerter Dario (2015) 8.50
- Kohler Elias (2015) 9.00

1 Schlüchter Nino (2015) 17.25
- Haas Dario (2015) 8.75
o Gerber Fabian (2014) 8.50

1 a Kohler Elias (2015) 17.25
o Fallegger Mathias (2015) 8.50
- Bürgi Nino (2015) 8.75

1 b Haas Dario (2015) 17.25
- Schlüchter Nino (2015) 8.75
o Fankhauser Kevin (2014) 8.50

1 Burger Adrian (2015) 17.25
o Mader Finn (2015) 8.75
o Weder Florian (2014) 8.50

1 Strapek Samuel (2015) 17.00
o Emmenegger Fabio (2015) 8.50
o Rüegsegger Luan (2015) 8.50

1 Schöpfer Lukas (2014) 17.00
o Zaugg Marco (2015) 8.50
o Kobel Florian (2014) 8.50

1 Scherer Alex (2015) 17.00
o Brechbühl Luca (2015) 8.50
o Stucki Kevin (2015) 8.50

1 a Lüthi Lukas (2014) 17.00
o Zaugg Patrik (2014) 8.50
o Willener Ben (2014) 8.50

1 b Lauper Damian (2014) 17.00
o Hofstetter Sandro (2014) 8.50
o Wicki Kilian (2014) 8.50

1 Jörg Nelio (2014) 17.00
o Sempach Henry (2014) 8.50
o Schluchter Janis (2014) 8.50

1 a Hebeisen Christian (2014) 17.00
o Stettler Nick (2014) 8.50
o Ferreira Noa (2014) 8.50

1 b Haussener Luca (2014) 17.00
o Zemp Christian (2014) 8.50
o Häberli Leo (2014) 8.50

1 Fankhauser Felix (2015) 17.00
o Distel Livio (2015) 8.50
o Bucher Mario (2014) 8.50

1 Blum Matthias (2015) 17.00
o Marschall Luca (2015) 8.50
o Hirschi Manuel (2015) 8.50

Jahrgang 2012-2013
1 a Schlatter Laurin (2013) 20.00

+ Merz Timo (2013) 10.00
+ Beiner Jon (2013) 10.00

 
1 b Rubin Leandro (2013) 20.00

+ Gerber Colin (2013) 10.00
+ Wüthrich Lorenz (2012) 10.00

 
1 a Lanz Rafael (2012) 20.00

+ Thuner Julian (2012) 10.00
+ Fahrni Remo (2012) 10.00

1 b Inderbitzin Remo (2012) 20.00
+ Grossenbacher Timo (2012) 10.00
+ Scherrer Julian (2013) 10.00

1 a Stettler Sven (2012) 19.75
+ Rust Elias (2012) 9.75
+ Bucher Levin (2013) 10.00

1 b Seematter Jonas (2012) 19.75
+ Berchtold Rony (2012) 10.00
+ Hofstetter Joel (2012) 9.75

1 c Schwarzentruber Elia (2013) 19.75
+ Gerber David (2012) 10.00
+ Asenov Julian (2013) 9.75

1 d Salzmann Patrick (2013) 19.75
+ Stettler Ivo (2013) 9.75
+ Röthlisberger Jovin (2012) 10.00

1 e Marchon Fabian (2012) 19.75
+ Hirsbrunner Tim (2012) 10.00
+ Bucher Kilian (2012) 9.75

1 Liechti Simon (2012) 19.75
+ Zürcher Lauro (2012) 10.00
+ Rüegsegger Lias (2012) 9.75

1 Flükiger Jan (2012) 19.75
+ Schnider Andrin (2012) 10.00
+ Wüthrich Lenn (2013) 9.75

1 a Liechti Michael (2013) 19.50
+ Koch Julian (2012) 9.75
+ Bürgi Fabio (2012) 9.75

1 b Kammer Joel (2012) 19.50
+ Steffen Adrian (2012) 9.75
+ Hebeisen Daniel (2013) 9.75

1 a Fankhauser Florian (2012) 19.50
+ Zbinden Marvin (2012) 9.75
+ Roos Marco (2012) 9.75

1 b Egli Stefan (2012) 19.50
+ Reinhard Orlando (2013) 9.75
+ Portmann Lukas (2013) 9.75

1 Zihlmann Matthias (2013) 19.00
- Gfeller Levin (2013) 9.00
+ Santschi Emilio (2013) 10.00

1 Gfeller Levin (2013) 19.00
- Zihlmann Matthias (2013) 9.00
+ Wicki Damian (2012) 10.00

1 a Müller Lukas (2012) 18.75
- Häusler Tobias (2012) 8.75
+ Grossglauser Andre (2013) 10.00

1 b Mader Fabian (2013) 18.75
- Kunz Jayme (2012) 8.75
+ Fankhauser Nils (2012) 10.00

1 Berger Lukas (2012) 18.75
o Hofstetter Joel (2012) 8.75
+ Schnider Andrin (2012) 10.00

1 a Matter Lukas (2012) 18.50
+ Wicki Damian (2012) 9.75
- Binggeli Dario (2012) 8.75

1 b Häusler Tobias (2012) 18.50
- Müller Lukas (2012) 8.75
+ Berchtold Rony (2012) 9.75

1 Binggeli Dario (2012) 18.50
+ Kunz Levin (2013) 9.75
- Matter Lukas (2012) 8.75

1 Zbinden Marvin (2012) 18.50
o Fankhauser Florian (2012) 8.50
+ Brechbühl Lukas (2012) 10.00

1 a Wüthrich Lorenz (2012) 18.50
+ Capol Livio (2013) 10.00
o Rubin Leandro (2013) 8.50

1 b Wüthrich Lenn (2013) 18.50
+ Strapek Nevio (2013) 10.00
o Flükiger Jan (2012) 8.50

1 Thuner Julian (2012) 18.50
o Lanz Rafael (2012) 8.50
+ Gossiaux Cédric (2012) 10.00

1 a Strapek Nevio (2013) 18.50
o Wüthrich Lenn (2013) 8.50
+ Dogru John-Daniel (2013) 10.00

1 b Rust Elias (2012) 18.50
o Stettler Sven (2012) 8.75
+ Kunz Jayme (2012) 9.75

1 a Rüegsegger Lias (2012) 18.50
+ Rüegg Julian (2013) 10.00
o Liechti Simon (2012) 8.50

1 b Roos Marco (2012) 18.50
+ Schwarz Fabian (2012) 10.00
o Fankhauser Florian (2012) 8.50

1 c Röthlisberger Jovin (2012) 18.50
+ Stettler Ivo (2013) 10.00
o Salzmann Patrick (2013) 8.50

1 Koch Julian (2012) 18.50
o Liechti Michael (2013) 8.50
+ Kunz Levin (2013) 10.00

1 Hofstetter Joel (2012) 18.50
+ Berger Lukas (2012) 10.00
o Seematter Jonas (2012) 8.50

1 Fahrni Remo (2012) 18.50
+ Gossiaux Cédric (2012) 9.75
o Lanz Rafael (2012) 8.75

1 Bucher Levin (2013) 18.50
+ Seiler Maurus (2013) 10.00
o Stettler Sven (2012) 8.50
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1 Zürcher Lauro (2012) 18.25
o Liechti Simon (2012) 8.50
+ Grossenbacher Timo (2012) 9.75

1 Wüthrich Jonas (2013) 18.25
o Bucher Kilian (2012) 8.50
+ Hirsbrunner Tim (2012) 9.75

1 a Steffen Adrian (2012) 18.25
o Kammer Joel (2012) 8.50
+ Zaugg Fabian (2012) 9.75

1 b Schwarz Fabian (2012) 18.25
o Roos Marco (2012) 8.50
+ Rüegg Julian (2013) 9.75

1 a Scherrer Julian (2013) 18.25
+ Brechbühl Lukas (2012) 9.75
o Inderbitzin Remo (2012) 8.50

1 b Santschi Emilio (2013) 18.25
+ Fankhauser Nils (2012) 9.75
o Zihlmann Matthias (2013) 8.50

1 a Reinhard Orlando (2013) 18.25
o Egli Stefan (2012) 8.50
+ Gerber David (2012) 9.75

1 b Portmann Lukas (2013) 18.25
+ Kobel Adrian (2013) 9.75
o Egli Stefan (2012) 8.50

1 Kobel Adrian (2013) 18.25
o Portmann Lukas (2013) 8.50
+ Capol Livio (2013) 9.75

1 a Hebeisen Daniel (2013) 18.25
+ Grossglauser Andre (2013) 9.75
o Kammer Joel (2012) 8.50

1 b Gerber Colin (2013) 18.25
o Rubin Leandro (2013) 8.50
+ Merz Timo (2013) 9.75

1 Furrer Lukas (2013) 18.25
o Asenov Julian (2013) 8.50
+ Seiler Maurus (2013) 9.75

1 a Bürgi Fabio (2012) 18.25
+ Zaugg Fabian (2012) 9.75
o Liechti Michael (2013) 8.50

1 b Bucher Kilian (2012) 18.25
+ Wüthrich Jonas (2013) 9.75
o Marchon Fabian (2012) 8.50

1 Beiner Jon (2013) 18.25
+ Dogru John-Daniel (2013) 9.75
o Schlatter Laurin (2013) 8.50

1 Asenov Julian (2013) 18.25
+ Furrer Lukas (2013) 9.75
o Schwarzentruber Elia (2013) 8.50

1 Kunz Jayme (2012) 17.75
- Mader Fabian (2013) 9.00
o Rust Elias (2012) 8.75

1 a Grossglauser Andre (2013) 17.25
o Hebeisen Daniel (2013) 8.75
o Müller Lukas (2012) 8.50

1 b Fankhauser Nils (2012) 17.25
o Santschi Emilio (2013) 8.75
o Mader Fabian (2013) 8.50

1 Zaugg Fabian (2012) 17.00
o Bürgi Fabio (2012) 8.50
o Steffen Adrian (2012) 8.50

1 Wicki Damian (2012) 17.00
o Matter Lukas (2012) 8.50
o Gfeller Levin (2013) 8.50

1 a Stettler Ivo (2013) 17.00
o Salzmann Patrick (2013) 8.50
o Röthlisberger Jovin (2012) 8.50

1 b Seiler Maurus (2013) 17.00
o Bucher Levin (2013) 8.50
o Furrer Lukas (2013) 8.50

1 Schnider Andrin (2012) 17.00
o Flükiger Jan (2012) 8.50
o Berger Lukas (2012) 8.50

1 Rüegg Julian (2013) 17.00
o Rüegsegger Lias (2012) 8.50
o Schwarz Fabian (2012) 8.50

1 Merz Timo (2013) 17.00
o Schlatter Laurin (2013) 8.50
o Gerber Colin (2013) 8.50

1 Kunz Levin (2013) 17.00
o Binggeli Dario (2012) 8.50
o Koch Julian (2012) 8.50

1 Hirsbrunner Tim (2012) 17.00
o Marchon Fabian (2012) 8.50
o Wüthrich Jonas (2013) 8.50

1 a Grossenbacher Timo (2012) 17.00
o Inderbitzin Remo (2012) 8.50
o Zürcher Lauro (2012) 8.50

1 b Gossiaux Cédric (2012) 17.00
o Fahrni Remo (2012) 8.50
o Thuner Julian (2012) 8.50

1 c Gerber David (2012) 17.00
o Schwarzentruber Elia (2013) 8.50
o Reinhard Orlando (2013) 8.50

1 a Dogru John-Daniel (2013) 17.00
o Beiner Jon (2013) 8.50
o Strapek Nevio (2013) 8.50

1 b Capol Livio (2013) 17.00
o Wüthrich Lorenz (2012) 8.50
o Kobel Adrian (2013) 8.50

1 Brechbühl Lukas (2012) 17.00
o Scherrer Julian (2013) 8.50
o Zbinden Marvin (2012) 8.50

1 Berchtold Rony (2012) 17.00
o Seematter Jonas (2012) 8.50
o Häusler Tobias (2012) 8.50

Jahrgang 2008-2009
1 a Grass Paxton (2008) 20.00

+ Krummenacher Dario (2008) 10.00
+ Bähler Dario (2009) 10.00

 
1 b Götschi Nik (2009) 20.00

+ Camenisch Ursin (2009) 10.00
+ Wigger Jonas (2009) 10.00

 
1 Aegerter Manuel 2 (2008) 20.00

+ Koch Valentino (2008) 10.00
+ Ledermann Calvin (2008) 10.00

1 Berger Fabian (2008) 19.75
+ Guler Leo (2008) 9.75
+ Ruch Tim (2009) 10.00

1 Hirschi Marco (2009) 19.50
+ Felder Damian (2009) 9.75
+ Riedweg Adriano (2009) 9.75

1 Fankhauser Tim (2008) 19.50
+ Gafner Milo (2008) 9.75
+ Aeschlimann Ben (2008) 9.75

1 König Manuel (2008) 19.00
+ Gerber Mathias (2008) 10.00
- Finger Pascal (2009) 9.00

1 Bühler Hannes (2008) 19.00
- Küng Alain (2008) 9.00
+ Renggli Jonas (2009) 10.00

1 a Stucki Marcel (2008) 18.75
+ Eymann Alex (2008) 9.75
- Karlen Fabio (2009) 9.00

1 b Stalder Levin (2008) 18.75
- Scheuner Remo (2008) 8.75
+ Strahm Stefan (2008) 10.00

1 c Scheuner Remo (2008) 18.75
- Stalder Levin (2008) 9.00
+ Felder Matthias (2008) 9.75

1 d Scheuner Adrian (2009) 18.75
+ Zeller Ianis (2008) 10.00
- Burkhalter Sven (2008) 8.75

1 e Schärz Adrian (2008) 18.75
- Rüegg Christian (2008) 8.75
+ Friedli Simon (2009) 10.00

1 f Rüegg Christian (2008) 18.75
- Schärz Adrian (2008) 8.75
+ Koch Valentino (2008) 10.00

1 Karlen Fabio (2009) 18.75
+ Gerber Lukas (2009) 9.75
- Stucki Marcel (2008) 9.00

1 Haldemann Philipp (2009) 18.75
+ Wyss Lukas (2009) 10.00
- Fankhauser Jarne (2008) 8.75

1 a Finger Pascal (2009) 18.75
+ Riedweg Maurice (2009) 9.75
- König Manuel (2008) 9.00

1 b Fankhauser Jarne (2008) 18.75
+ Zürcher Pascal (2008) 10.00
- Haldemann Philipp (2009) 8.75
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1 c Burkhalter Sven (2008) 18.75
+ Dänzer Fabio (2008) 10.00
- Scheuner Adrian (2009) 8.75

1 a Wüthrich Mathias (2009) 18.50
+ Renggli Jonas (2009) 9.75
- Vedelago Diego (2008) 8.75

1 b Vedelago Diego (2008) 18.50
+ Wyss Luca (2008) 9.75
- Wüthrich Mathias (2009) 8.75

1 Matter Roman (2008) 18.50
+ Aeschlimann Marcel (2008) 9.75
- Fiechter Samuel (2009) 8.75

1 Fiechter Samuel (2009) 18.50
+ Schöpfer Florian (2009) 9.75
- Matter Roman (2008) 8.75

1 Zürcher Pascal (2008) 18.50
o Fankhauser Jarne (2008) 8.50
+ Nyffeler Luca (2009) 10.00

1 Wyss Lukas (2009) 18.50
o Haldemann Philipp (2009) 8.75
+ Krummenacher Dario (2008) 9.75

1 Wigger Jonas (2009) 18.50
+ Strahm Stefan (2008) 10.00
o Götschi Nik (2009) 8.50

1 a Gerber Mathias (2008) 18.50
o König Manuel (2008) 8.50
+ Camenisch Ursin (2009) 10.00

1 b Gerber Lukas (2009) 18.50
o Karlen Fabio (2009) 8.50
+ Riedweg Maurice (2009) 10.00

1 c Felder Damian (2009) 18.50
o Hirschi Marco (2009) 8.50
+ Oberli Andrin (2009) 10.00

1 Bähler Dario (2009) 18.50
+ Vogelsanger Valentin (2009) 10.00
o Grass Paxton (2008) 8.50

1 Zeller Ianis (2008) 18.25
o Scheuner Adrian (2009) 8.50
+ Wyss Luca (2008) 9.75

1 Vogel Nando (2008) 18.25
o Aeschlimann Ben (2008) 8.50
+ Guler Leo (2008) 9.75

1 Ruch Tim (2009) 18.25
+ Oberli Andrin (2009) 9.75
o Berger Fabian (2008) 8.50

1 Riedweg Adriano (2009) 18.25
+ Nyffeler Luca (2009) 9.75
o Hirschi Marco (2009) 8.50

1 Ledermann Calvin (2008) 18.25
+ Felder Matthias (2008) 9.75
o Aegerter Manuel 2 (2008) 8.50

1 Gafner Milo (2008) 18.25
o Fankhauser Tim (2008) 8.50
+ Stadelmann David (2009) 9.75

1 Eymann Alex (2008) 18.25
o Stucki Marcel (2008) 8.50
+ Schöpfer Florian (2009) 9.75

1 Aeschlimann Ben (2008) 18.25
+ Vogel Nando (2008) 9.75
o Fankhauser Tim (2008) 8.50

1 Küng Alain (2008) 17.75
- Bühler Hannes (2008) 9.00
- Dänzer Fabio (2008) 8.75

1 Friedli Simon (2009) 17.50
- Stadelmann David (2009) 9.00
o Schärz Adrian (2008) 8.50

1 a Vogelsanger Valentin (2009) 17.25
o Bähler Dario (2009) 8.50
- Aeschlimann Marcel (2008) 8.75

1 b Stadelmann David (2009) 17.25
- Friedli Simon (2009) 8.75
o Gafner Milo (2008) 8.50

1 Dänzer Fabio (2008) 17.25
o Burkhalter Sven (2008) 8.50
- Küng Alain (2008) 8.75

1 Aeschlimann Marcel (2008) 17.25
o Matter Roman (2008) 8.50
- Vogelsanger Valentin (2009) 8.75

1 Nyffeler Luca (2009) 17.25
o Riedweg Adriano (2009) 8.75
o Zürcher Pascal (2008) 8.50

1 Wyss Luca (2008) 17.00
o Vedelago Diego (2008) 8.50
o Zeller Ianis (2008) 8.50

1 Strahm Stefan (2008) 17.00
o Wigger Jonas (2009) 8.50
o Stalder Levin (2008) 8.50

1 Schöpfer Florian (2009) 17.00
o Fiechter Samuel (2009) 8.50
o Eymann Alex (2008) 8.50

1 a Riedweg Maurice (2009) 17.00
o Finger Pascal (2009) 8.50
o Gerber Lukas (2009) 8.50

1 b Renggli Jonas (2009) 17.00
o Wüthrich Mathias (2009) 8.50
o Bühler Hannes (2008) 8.50

1 c Oberli Andrin (2009) 17.00
o Ruch Tim (2009) 8.50
o Felder Damian (2009) 8.50

1 a Krummenacher Dario (2008) 17.00
o Grass Paxton (2008) 8.50
o Wyss Lukas (2009) 8.50

1 b Koch Valentino (2008) 17.00
o Aegerter Manuel 2 (2008) 8.50
o Rüegg Christian (2008) 8.50

1 Guler Leo (2008) 17.00
o Berger Fabian (2008) 8.50
o Vogel Nando (2008) 8.50

1 Felder Matthias (2008) 17.00
o Ledermann Calvin (2008) 8.50
o Scheuner Remo (2008) 8.50

1 Camenisch Ursin (2009) 17.00
o Götschi Nik (2009) 8.50
o Gerber Mathias (2008) 8.50


